Edgar Filing: CHEROKEE INC - Form 4

CHEROKE Form 4	E INC										
May 10, 20	16										
FORM	ЛД								OMB AF	PROVAL	
		RITIES A Ashington	OMB Number:	3235-0287							
Check th if no lor subject to Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may cor <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	nger to 16. or Filed put ons stinue.	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940								January 31 Expires: 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5	
(Print or Type	Responses)										
HEADLAN	Address of Reporting NDS STRATEGI (NITIES FUND, I SHIP)	C -	Symbol	er Name an OKEE IN			0	5. Relationship of I Issuer (Check	Reporting Pers all applicable		
(Last)	, ,				honcostion						
. ,	(First) (RY BUILDING, S	. *		of Earliest T Day/Year) 2016	ransaction		- I	Director Officer (give ti below)	tle $X_10\%$ below)	o Owner r (specify	
	Filed(Month/Day/Year) A					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person					
SAN FRAN	NCISCO, CA 941	11						_X_ Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-l	Derivative	Secur	rities Acqu	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	y (Month/Day/Year) Execution 3) any		Date, if Transactionor Dispose Code (Instr. 3, 4 ay/Year) (Instr. 8)			(A) or		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
$\begin{array}{c} \text{Common} \\ \text{Stock} \ \underline{(1)} \\ \underline{(2)} \end{array}$	05/06/2016			P	Amount 23,561	(D) A	Price \$ 14.346	5 991,749 <u>(3)</u>	D		
$\frac{\text{Common}}{\text{Stock } (1)}$	05/09/2016			Р	17,542	А	\$ 14.3794	1,009,291 <u>(3)</u>	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

Edgar Filing: CHEROKEE INC - Form 4

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	ve Conversion (Month/Day/Year) or Exercise				5. of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day/	ate	Amor Unde Secur	le and unt of rlying :ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiratior Date	¹ Title	Amount or Number of Shares		
Repor	rting O	wners									
						Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address					Director	10% Owner	Officer (Other			
(THE PAI ONE FER SUITE 25	RTNERSHI RRY BUILD	IP) DING	TUNITIES FUNI	D, LP		X					
ONE FER SUITE 25	RRY BUILD							Genera 0% O	l Partner wner	of	
SUITE 25	RY BUILD							/lembe Partner	er of Gen	eral	
SUITE 25	RY BUILD							/lembe Partner	er of Gen	eral	
Signa	tures										
/S/ DAVI COST JR.		05/10/	2016								

**Signature of Reporting

Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

This Form 4 is filed on behalf of Headlands Strategic Opportunities Fund, LP (the "Fund"), Headlands Capital Management, LLC (the "GP"), David E. Park III and David W. Cost Jr. The GP is the general partner of the Fund. Messrs. Park and Cost are the sole members of the investment committee of the GP. The investment committee of the GP has collective investment discretion over such shares held by the Fund.

As the general partner of the Fund, the GP may be deemed to be the indirect beneficial owner of such shares under Rule 16a-1(a)(2) promulgated under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act"). As the members of the investment committee

- (2) of the GP, Messrs. Park and Cost may be deemed to be the indirect beneficial owners of such shares under Rule 16a-1(a)(2) promulgated under the Exchange Act. However, pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(4) promulgated under the Exchange Act, each of the GP, Mr. Park and Mr. Cost disclaims beneficial ownership of such shares, except to the extent of its pecuniary interest.
- (3) Securities are directly owned by the Fund. The GP, Mr. Park and Mr. Cost may be deemed to have indirect beneficial ownership of these shares. See Footnotes 1 and 2.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.